ESPRESSO

TEAS & MORE

FRESH BREWED

TRADITIONAL

KIDS

ADDITIONS

Americano
Americano Misto
Latte

Breve Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

White Mocha
Flavored Mocha

Chai Tea Latte
Iced Tea

Hot Tea
London Fog
Hot Chocolate
Steamer
Italian Soda

Fruit Smoothie

Coffee of the Day
Café au Lait
Cold Brew

SINGLE
Espresso $1.75
Macchiato $2.00
Con Panna $2.00

Hot Chocolate
Steamer
Chocolate Milk
Cold Milk

Add Flavor
Milk Alternative
Espresso Shot

COIFFIFEE

120z
$2.25
$2.75
$3.25
$4.00
$3.25
$4.00
$4.00
$4.25

$3.75
$2.25
$2.75
$3.25
$3.50
$3.25

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00

DOUBLE

$2.25
$2.50
$2.50

soz
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.00

$.50
$1.00
$.75

160z
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.75
$4.00
$4.75
$4.75
$5.00

$4.25
$2.75

$3.75
$4.00
$3.75
$3.75
$6.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50

TRIPLE
$2.75

$3.00
$3.00

200z
$3.75
$4.25
$4.75
$5.50
$4.75
$5.50
$5.50
$5.75

$4.75
$3.25

$4.25
$4.50
$4.25

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

QuUAD
$3.25
$3.50
$3.50



